

Charter Township of Union
E Blue Grass Road Sidewalk Extension
6/10/2025
BID RESULTS

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	McGuirk Sand & Gravel		Isabella Corporation		H&H Concrete		Wilcox Contracting	
				Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	Mobilization, Max	LS	1	\$ 9,014.00	\$ 9,014.00	\$ 26,036.50	\$ 26,036.50	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
2	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	Ft	15	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 2,655.00
3	Curb and Gutter, Rem	Ft	210	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,730.00
4	Pavt, Rem, Mod	Syd	240	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,640.00
5	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	Ea	7	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 560.00
6	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	Syd	177	\$ 23.00	\$ 4,071.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,425.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 3,982.50	\$ 23.00	\$ 4,071.00
7	Sewer, CI A, 12 inch, Tr Det B, Mod	Ft	350	\$ 139.00	\$ 48,650.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 68.50	\$ 23,975.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 17,150.00
8	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	Ea	1	\$ 622.00	\$ 622.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,018.00	\$ 1,018.00
9	Dr Structure Cover, Type B	Ea	1	\$ 944.00	\$ 944.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,655.00	\$ 1,655.00
10	Dr Structure Cover, Type G	Ea	1	\$ 835.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,556.00	\$ 1,556.00
11	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	Ea	1	\$ 1,836.00	\$ 1,836.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 3,180.00
12	Dr Structure. 48 inch dia	Ea	1	\$ 2,461.00	\$ 2,461.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 4,240.00
13	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	Ft	1	\$ 606.00	\$ 606.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 636.00	\$ 636.00
14	Dr Structure, Cleaning	Ea	1	\$ 807.00	\$ 807.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 3,180.00
15	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	Ea	3	\$ 640.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 636.00	\$ 1,908.00
16	Hand Patching	Ton	5.5	\$ 619.00	\$ 3,404.50	\$ 614.00	\$ 3,377.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 781.00	\$ 4,295.50
17	HMA Approach	Ton	16.5	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 496.00	\$ 8,184.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 6,187.50	\$ 530.00	\$ 8,745.00
18	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	Syd	36	\$ 97.00	\$ 3,492.00	\$ 76.50	\$ 2,754.00	\$ 71.55	\$ 2,575.80	\$ 89.00	\$ 3,204.00
19	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F2	Ft	98	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,430.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,136.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 3,773.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 4,704.00
20	Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	Ft	97	\$ 41.00	\$ 3,977.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,395.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 3,734.50	\$ 48.00	\$ 4,656.00
21	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	Ft	50	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,500.00
22	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	Sft	4265	\$ 8.00	\$ 34,120.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 29,855.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 27,722.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 38,385.00
23	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	Sft	425	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 3,612.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,675.00
24	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	Sft	379	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,548.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,580.00	\$ 7.15	\$ 2,709.85	\$ 13.00	\$ 4,927.00
25	Shared use Path, Grading	Ft	679	\$ 17.00	\$ 11,543.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 20,370.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 12,561.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,716.00
26	Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	Ea	2	\$ 76.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 223.00	\$ 446.00
27	Sign, Type III, Rem, Salv	Ea	2	\$ 76.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 128.00
28	Maintaining Traffic	LS	1	\$ 4,006.00	\$ 4,006.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 8,904.00	\$ 8,904.00
29	Lawn Restoration	LS	1	\$ 12,455.00	\$ 12,455.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,544.00	\$ 2,544.00
30	Reimbursed Permit Fees	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
31	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	Ft	20	\$ 11.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 60.00
Total of all Unit Priced Bid Items					\$ 177,500.50		\$ 198,800.00		\$ 134,647.15		\$ 153,568.50

Highlighted (in yellow) value indicates math error found in audit. Corrected amount show.